
01 Engineering & Technology
Diploma / PolyTechnic
Computer Science & Engineering 35000/-
Information Technology 35000/-
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 35000/-
Renewable Energy 35000/-
EE and EV Technology 35000/-
Civil Engineering 35000/-
Electrical Engineering 35000/-
Electrical & Electronics Engineering 35000/-
Electronics & Communication Engineering 35000/-
Mechanical (Refrigeration & Air Conditioning) 35000/-
Mechanical (Prod.) 35000/-
Mechanical (Maintenance) 35000/-
Mechanical (Automobile) 35000/-
B. Tech
Computer Science & Engineering 85000/-
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 85000/-
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Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 85000/-
Artificial Intelligence & Data Science AIDS 85000/-
Robotics & AI 85000/-
CSE Data Science 85000/-
CSE CYBER SECURITY 85000/-
CSE (IOT, CS Including BCT) 85000/-
Robotics & Automation 85000/-
Information Technology 85000/-
Aerospace Engineering 80000/-
Mechatronics 80000/-
ECE (VLSI Design & Technoloy) 80000/-
Electronics & Communication Engineering 80000/-
Civil Engineering 80000/-
Mechanical Engineering 80000/-
Electrical & Electronics Engineering 80000/-
Electrical Engineering 80000/-
Electrical & Electronics Engineering 80000/-
B.Tech - Biotechnology 80000/-
M. Tech
Computer Science & Engineering 80000/-
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 80000/-
Electrical Engineering 80000/-
Electronics & Communication Engineering 80000/-
Civil Engineering 80000/-
Mechanical Engineering 80000/-
Doctorl Program

Doctor of Philosophy (Engineering)
1,20,000/- 
per Annumper Annum
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BCA (Artificial Engg. And Machine Learning, Data Sc.) 51000/-
BCA (Hons.) 51000/-
B.Sc (Hons) (AIML, Cyber Security, CSE) 51000/-
MCA, MCA - Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 80000/-
M.Sc (Data Science) 80000/-

Doctor of Philosophy (Computer Application)
1,20,000/- 
per Annum

BBA (Hons.) (Marketing, Banking & Finance, Human Resource Management Business Analytics Digital Marketing 
Tourism & Event Management, Healthcare & Management, Logistics & Supply Chain Management)

51000/-

BBA + Hons. 51000/-
B.Com (Hons.) E-Commerce, Auditing & Taxation 30000/-
MBA 80000/-
MBA: Dual Specilization (Marketing, HR, Finance, IT, BA, IB, Enterpreneurship, DM, Data Science & AI, IB, Logistic 
& Supply Chain Management)

80000/-

M.Com 25,000/-

02 Computer Applications

03 Management Studies & Commerce

Doctor of Philosophy (Business Management Commerce)
1,20,000/- 
per Annum

B.Design (Interior Design) 80000/-
Fashion Design 70000/-
B.Sc. B.Sc. Hons Graphics & Web Design 85000/-

B. Sc.(Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics) 30,000/-
B. Sc (Hons.)(Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics) 30,000/-
B.A./ B.A. Hons Liberal Arts, Social Works, Psychology, English Sociology, Economics, B.Lib 30,000/-
B.Sc./BA Sports 32000/-
M.Sc. (Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics) 35000/-
M.A. Liberal Arts, Clinical Psychology, English Sociology, Economics, M.Lib. 35000/-

Doctor of Philosophy (Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics, English Psychology)
1,20,000/- 
per Annum

Diploma in Animation 40000/-
BA/BA Hons. -Jouirnalism & Mass Communication 60000/-
B.Sc./B.Sc. Hons. Animation, VFX & Gaming, multimedia 60000/-
MA -Jouirnalism & Mass Communication 50000/-
M.Sc. Mass Communication 50000/-

04 Design

05 Basic Sciences

06 Media & Mass Communications
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Diploma in Yoga, Guidance & Counselling 20000/-
B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry, Botany, Zoology CBZ, Biochemestry, Biotechnology, Microbiology, Yoga, Forensic 
Science, Clinical Psychology, Environmental Science

25000/-

B.A. Yoga, Clinical Psychology, Psychology 25000/-
M.A- Yoga, Clinical Psychology, Psychology 20000/-
M.Sc. Chemistry, Botany, Zoology, Biochemistry, Biotechnology, Microbiology, Forensic Science, Psychology, 
Clinical Psychology, Environmental Science, Yoga

25000/-

Doctor of Philosophy (CBZ, Biotech, Forensic Science, Microbiology, Yoga)
1,20,000/- 
per Annum

Diploma Programs Yoga, Medical Laboratory Technology, Optometry, CT Scan, Operation Theatre Technician, X 
ray Technician

20000/-

Undergraduate Programs: BA:Yoga: B.Sc.: Yoga, Medical Laboratory Technology MLT, Medical Technology-
Anastasia & Operation Theatre Radiology & Imaging Technology RIT

25000/-

Bachelor: Physiotherapy B.PT: Optometry 60000/-
PG Programs: MA: Yoga: MSc: Yoga, MLT:MPT 20000/-
Doctoral Programs: Doctor of Philosophy (Yoga, Allied Health sciences)
Doctoral Programs: Engineering, Computer Applications, Business, Management & Commerce, Agriculture, 

08.Allied Health Sciences

07 Life Sciences

Doctoral Programs: Engineering, Computer Applications, Business, Management & Commerce, Agriculture, 
Journalism & Mass Communication, Education, Basic Sciences, Life Sciences, Humanities & Social Sciences, 
Psychology, Pharmaceutical Sciences, Law, Allied Health Sciences, Yoga

1,20,000/- 
per Annum

Note:
1 Security: Refundable: Rs 5000
2. Registration fee: Rs 8500 for courses with Fee of 50000 & above.
 Registration fee: 3500 for courses with fee less than 50000
3.Exam fee Rs 3500 per semester
4.Scholarship : As per DKNMUNCR Scholarship policy
5.Fee concession: Can be decided on case to case basis 


